
The Brighter Course - learn how to share your faith 
Saturday 4th November, St Columba’s, Anfield, 9.30 am - 3.30 pm.

The Feast of St Andrew - Solemn Mass 
Thursday 30th November, St Andrew’s, West Kirby, 7.30 pm.

Culture of Invitation - learn how to invite people to Church
Saturday 3rd February, St James the Great, Haydock, 10 am - 12.30 pm. 

The Feast of St Agnes - Choral Evensong & Benediction    
Sunday 21st January, St Agnes, Toxeth Park, 6.00 pm. 

Ashes to Go
taking place across our parishes throughout the day.

Lenten Retreat- Addresses by Fr Nicholas Stebbing CR,  
Saturday 2nd March, St Columba’s, Anfield, 10.00 am.

Corpus Christi Procession - through the streets  
Wednesday 29th May, St John the Baptist, Tuebrook, 7.00 pm. 

The Feast of St Columba - Solemn Mass
Sunday 9th June, St Columba’s, Anfield, 4.00 pm.

Nativity of St John the Baptist - High Mass
Monday 24th June, St John the Baptist, Tuebrook, 7.00 pm.

The Feast of St Thomas - Solemn Mass
Wednesday 3rd July, St Thomas the Apostle, Liscard, 7.oo pm.

The Feast of St James - High Mass
Thursday 25th July, St James the Great, Haydock, 7.30 pm.

The Feast of the Transfiguration - Solemn Mass & Party 
Saturday 3rd August - St Andrew’s, West Kirby, 12 noon.

THE YEAR OF EVANGELISM

The Chapter of 
the Transfiguration 

Resourcing our common life
through worship and catechesis  


